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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Music for All: Rimsky-Kor-
sakoyv
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘‘The Vaga-
bonds"
41. 0 Piano Time
41.15 Songs of the Islands
41.30 Variety
12. 0 Sports Announcements ;

12. S5p.m. Lunch Musie
)
|

2.2 Sports Announcements
2.0 Local Weather Conditions
2.4 saturday Afternoon Matinee
2.16 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary No, 2
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Musie5.50 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel4:2 sports Summary No. 3
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
4YA Concert Orchestra and Gil
Dech
ARTHUR ROBINSON ()aritoue)
Negro. Spirituals, collected byFdric Connor and arranged by
Burleigh
Balm in Gilead
"Tis Me 0? Lawd
Were You There
I Got a Robe
(A Studio Presentation)

8.12
8.30
The

The Capitol Theatre Trio
Harmonious Sisters
Ladies Chorus under the

direction of Meda Paine, with
verses read by Helen Paine
(A Studio Presentation)
Station Notices
Overseas and N.Z. News
Dance Music
Sports Results
Masters in Lighter Mood
LONDON NEWS
Close down .

GIS. core sam
5. Op.m. Saturday ‘"Proms’’
5.45 The Allen Roth Orchestra
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 ~=Hill-Billy Round-up
7.45 "Grin and Share It"
8.15 Joan Wilton (vocal), and
Wilbur. kentwell (New Ham-
mond organ)
8.30 "Strange Destiny"

9. 0 Classical Music
The Adolf Busch Chamber Play-
ers
Suite No, 3 in D Bach
9.20 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano)
Wedding Cantata (No. 202)

Bach
9.42 Orchestra of the New
Friends of Music
Symphony No. 80 in D Minor

Haydn10. O Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILLCONS eee
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 3 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup |

10. 0 Devotional Service |

10.16 In Quiet Mood
10.30 "Health in the Home: Cor-
onary Thrombosis"
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"
41. 0 "To Hlave and to Hold"
11.25 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
N.Z. Trotting Cup at Addington
2: 0 mm. "The Melody LingersOn
2.30 Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Crosby Time ‘

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements

6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 Musical Comedy Theatret
"The Red Mill?

8. 0 Old Time Dance Hour
8.30 A North Country Village
Dance
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday. November 6Sports Sammaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a_ Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
9.50 The Friendly Road with the|Traveller
10. © Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Variety Programme
10.30 A Date with a Dance Band:Artie Shaw
10.45 Saturday Variety
11.45 Piano Melodies
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements.Gardening session1.0 Light Music
2. 0 Sports Summary everyHalf Hour
2.2 Priority Parade
2.30 Musical Variety
3. 0 A Crosby Cameo
3.30 Four Famous Singers
4. 0 Waltzes Old and New
4.30 Sports Summary
The Milestone Club
5. 0 The Sunbeam _ session
(Thea)
5.30 Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Walter the Boy Wonder
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
ye Please Play for Me
7.30 British Artists and Music
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: A
Christmas Story8.0 The Dorothy Shay Pro-
gramme
8.30 What’s New in Records
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes :

10. 0 Music that will Live
10.30 Juke-box Serenade
10.45 Face in the Night
11. 0 Let’s Have a Party12.0 Close down

|

4

There are still some aspectsof the genius of "Walter the
Bey Wonder" to be revealed-
be listening at 6.30 this evening
for his next appearance over
1ZB.

ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

On Our Breakfast Menu
Sports News
Queen’s Hail Light Orches-
©3
Sie

Tt

SSP?

PPP

tra
» oO Beniam:no Gigli (tenor)
15 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
30 Keyboard Craft45 A Date with Dinah Shore
10. O Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ session (Mar-
jorie) ’
10.30 Rhumba Rhythm
10.45 Denny Dennis (popular
vocalist)
11. 0 Waltz Time
11.15 Variety Box
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0, Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Sports Results
2.15 Matinee: Al Goodman’s Or-
chestra
2.30 Vocalist Time
0 Hands across the Keys15 Four Songs by Bing
tt) They Make Us Laugh0 Hawaii Calls
0 Echoes of Stage and Screen
0 Mood Moderne
5 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME
Star Variety Bill
The Sea Rover
Hits from Musical Shows
Sports session (George Ed-ards
Please Play for MeBritish Artists and Music
Don John
Money-Go-Round (first ,

oadcast)
0 What’s New in Records
5 Masters of Song
0 Whispers in Tahiti
5 The Latest Recordings
O Music That Will Live
0 Table for Two
5
0

3.
3.1
3.3
4.
4.3
5.
5.1
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Modern Airs
Close down2
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0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music.0 Breakfast . Club (Happi

a Sports SessionMorning Matinee
ve‘, Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Charlie Spivak and Claude
Thornhill
10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Popular Favourites
11.30 Sports Cancellations‘For the Week-End Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing
12.30 Sports Cancellations2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail2.0 Sports Summaries’ everyhalf hour
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Melodies Light and Bright3.15 The Ghost Corps
3.30 Tunes of the Times
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Hour: Garden Circle
4.45 Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together
Please Play for MeBritish Artists and Music
Green Rust
Challenge of the Cities
last broadcast)
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8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showease
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.18 Variety Concert10.0 Songs We Love10.15 Edmundo Ros and Xavier
Cugat
10.45 Paging Dorothy Squires
41. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle
0 Close down The "Challenge of the Cities"will be heard for the last time

from 3ZB and 4ZB at 8 o’clock
to-night. Be listening for thefinal score in this popular pro-
gramme. +

re7B DUNEDIN
1040 ke, ° 288 m.|

6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Bright and Early8.15 Sports ‘News
8. 0 Tunes You’ll Remember
9.45 Laugh and Be Gay10. 0 Golden-voiced Tenor:
Charlies Kullman
10.15 Melody in Rhythm10.45 The Latest
11. 0 Musical Mixture
11.30 Sports Cancellations
Stars of Vaudeville
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
(Bernie McConnell!)1.15 Orchestral Interlude
1.30 Songs from the Films2. 0 Sports Summary everyHalf-Hour
a Radio Rhythm
.30 The Rocky Mountaineers
45 They Play the Organ15 Down Memory Lane0 Dance Hits and Popular
Songs
-30 Sports Summary45 Children’s session: Peter
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Novatime Trio and the
Mastersingers6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Journey into Melody6.45 Sports Results7é0 Please Play for Me7.30 British Artists and Music
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities(final broadcast)
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: Wattie
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Armchair Favourites
9.45 Latin-American Rhythms10. 0 Tales of the Silver Grey-hounds
10.30 &11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
12. 0 ‘Close down

) 24 PALMERSTON Nth.
$40 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
715 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview .
9. 0 Good Morning Requestsession
9,30 In Holiday Mood
10. O Louis Levy
10.15 Let’s Sing a Gay Song
10.30 Waltz Favourites
10.45 Connie Boswell
11. 0 Variety Parade11.15 Hawaiian Club Quartet
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Howard Jacobs and his Ofe
chestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Gardening session
1.30 Official Opening of Manae
watu A. and P. Association Show
by Sir Patrick Duff, followed by
description of Grand Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember2.45 Raie da Costa (piano)
3. 0 The Inkspots
3.15 Nicholas Robins at the Ore
gan3.30 Variety Roundup
4. 0 Accent on Melody4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie
5. O Reserved
5.15 Songs for Sale5.30 Long, Long Ago: The
Cradle of the Deep
5.45 Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Gipsy Melodies6.15 Perry Como (light vocal)6.30 Phil Green and his Orches-
tra
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)ie Your Music and Mine
7.15 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 British Artists and Musloe
7.45 Waltz Favourites
8. 0 Challenge of the Citles
8.30 Music That Will Live
9. O™ Whispers in Tahiti :

9.15 Up-to-the-Minute Recorde
9.32 On the Dance Floor
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement.

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
Ww

MONDAY, NOVEMBER
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch).
1.45 Book Review.
1.47-2.0 News Talk.

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2
1.30-1.45 p.m. Tales That Are Told. "The Escape of John Fox"
(J. Taylor).

1.45-2.0 New Zealand To-day. ‘Timber Industry," Part 1. (H.
C. McQueen).WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 3
1.30-1.50 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors (W. Trussell, Christchurch).
1.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. "The Bear That Flew,’’ Part 1
(R. Wheeler). a

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 4
1.30-2.0p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class' (T. J. Sib
Wellington). FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 5

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch).
1.45-2.0 Literature Series for Standards 3 and 4. "Do You Know
These Stories Told by The Northmen?"
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